
                                                                      

 

 

 

 Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor 

 Multi rate up to 10.3125 Gb/s 

 4 channels 850nm VCSEL laser array 

 4 channels 850nm PIN photo detector array 

 Digital diagnostics functions are available via the I2C interface 

 Single 3.3V Power Supply and Power Dissipation < 1.4W 

 LC/PC pigtail connector 

 

These values represent the damage threshold of the module.  Stress in excess of any of the individual 

Absolute Maximum Ratings can cause immediate catastrophic damage to the module even if all other 

parameters are within Recommended Operating Conditions. 





                                                                      

 

 

 

Recommended Operating Environment specifies parameters for which the electrical and optical 

characteristics hold unless otherwise noted. 

The following electrical characteristics are defined over the Recommended Operating Environment unless 

otherwise specified. 

 

The following optical characteristics are defined over the Recommended Operating Environment unless 

otherwise specified. 



                                                                      

 

 

 



                                                                      

 

 

 



                                                                      

 

 

 

Unit：mm

 



                                                                      

 

 

 

 



                                                                      

 

 

 


